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Account Detail

Account Ng.  215-6~06540-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  wirulasdunazdsulssimlszunna Alias Name  whuilasiuuaslsiul
Branch Name SAMUTPRAKAN BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount . 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Chegue BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable c.00
Last Transaction Date 29-11-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From ¢1-11-2023 Time: - To 30-11-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

1 02-11-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.c0 4,000.00 108682
2 02-11-2023 931000 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 2,460.00 6,460.00 108682
3 03-11-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,000.00 30,460.00 108682
4 03-11-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00 42,460.00 108682
5 03-11-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 $,900.00 52,360.00 108682
6 03-11-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,000.00 60,360.00 108582
7 03-11-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,000.00 67,360.00 108582
8 03-11-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -24,000.00 43,360.00 0215
9 03-11-2023 93959 BPOWT Samut Prakan M -12,000.00 31,360.00 0215
10 03-11-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -5,900.00 21,460.00 0215
1 03-11-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -7,000.00 14,460.00 0215
12 03-11-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -4,000.00 10,460.00 0215
13 03-11-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -8,000.00 2,460.00 0215
14 03-11-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -2,460.00 0.00 0215
15 06-11-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 3,000.00 108682
16 07-11-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMES/108682 4,000.00 7.000.00 108682
17 07-11-2023 931001 8Ch14 GFMIS/108682 24,000.00 31,000.00 108682
18 09-11-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,000.00 55,000.00 108682
139 09-11-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,000.00 79,000.00 108682
20 13-11-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -3,000.00 76,000.00 0215
21 13-11-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -4,000.00 72,000.00 0215
22 13-11-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -24,000.00 48,000.00 0215
23 13-11-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -24,000.00 24,000.00 0215
24 13-11-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -24,000.00 0.00 0215
25 14-11-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 50,000.00 50,000.00 108682
26 14-11-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720.00 50,720.00 108582
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35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkaok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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